MHSAA CC Regional 14-2 24-3 Uncle Johns Cider Mill

October 25, 2019

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Overall Finish List - Boys

Division 3 Boys Race

Ashton walker
Hayden Germain
Carson Hersch
Zach Wright
Braxton Lamey
Ryan 0'Neill
Nate March
Aaron Bowerman
Chase Hobson
Joe Wade

Seth Coffin
Parks Allen
Liam Harlan
Drew Kohlmann
Dalton Satkowiak
Joe Erickson
Gabe Weber
Levi Maier
Cameron Pierce
Troy Hagen
Nolan Casey
Hamid Alshaiban
Thomas Zacharko
Jordan Reynolds
Gavin Weber
Austin Aldrich
Jackson Casper
Jakob Jenkins
Tyler Hile
Ethan Andres
Micah Bolton
Dylan Marr
Caleb Pohl
Collin Cook
Cole Yaros
Jaden James
Conner Tipton
Nathan George
Ryan Harris
Nick Schaeding
Jackson Arkles
Addison James
Ethan Smith
Keagan Handy
Carson Brunk
Hector Sanchez
Hudson Simon
Andy Schlaff

0'all Adj
Place Place Bib No Name

1 1 439
2 2 437
3 3 392
4 4 459
5 5 302
6 6 422
7 7 485
8 8 482
9 9 377
10 10 375
11 11 376
12 12 303
13 13 267
14 14 395
15 15 505
16 16 483
17 17 359
18 18 289
19 19 357
20 20 438
21 21 306
22 22 333
23 23 486
24 24 455
25 25 360
26 26 479
27 27 352
28 28 454
29 29 354
30 30 371
31 31 499
32 32 478
33 33 441
34 34 503
35 35 399
36 36 287
37 37 374
38 38 440
39 39 426
40 40 271
41 41 351
42 42 286
43 43 428
44 44 304
45 45 451
46 46 305
47 47 442
48 48 506
49 49 501

Ben Chapman
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50 50 393 Ryan Heslip New Lothrop 18:33.6 5:59/M
51 51 481 Craig Bebow St. Louis 18:36.0 6:00/M
52 52 309 Nolan Woodman Ithaca 18:36.5 6:00/M
53 53 394 Thomas Heslip New Lothrop 18:45.7 6:03/M
54 54 504 Ryan Owen Stockbridge 18:46.3 6:03/M
55 55 288 Kaden Liebrock Chesaning 18:47.0 6:04/M
56 56 284 Dakota Sutter Chesaning 18:48.0 6:04/M
57 57 270 Sam Sanderson Bath 18:50.0 6:05/M
58 58 424 Troy Barber Perry 18:53.0 6:06/M
59 59 443 Alex S. Thelen Pewamo-Westphalia 18:54.4 6:06/M
60 60 452 Joel Carlson Potterville 18:54.9 6:06/M
61 61 498 Brock Jones Stockbridge 18:58.5 6:07/M
62 62 327 Caleb Clark Laingsburg 18:59.5 6:08/M
63 63 266 Korbin Dunham Bath 19:02.3 6:08/M
64 64 353 Connor Dubose Leslie 19:02.9 6:09/M
65 65 292 Luke Walser Chesaning 19:03.3 6:09/M
66 66 291 Corbin walker Chesaning 19:03.6 6:09/M
67 67 425 Nathaniel Cochrane Perry 19:04.7 6:09/M
68 68 397 Jason Weber New Lothrop 19:08.0 6:10/M
69 69 427 Benjamin Hinkley Perry 19:10.3 6:11/M
70 70 396 Aaron Vincke New Lothrop 19:14.1 6:12/M
71 71 268 Josh Kares Bath 19:17.1 6:13/M
72 72 321 Miguel Ramirez Laingsburg 19:37.3 6:20/M
73 73 457 Mitchell Yarger Potterville 19:37.5 6:20/M
74 74 307 Conor Mikulka Ithaca 19:51.0 6:24/M
75 75 328 Nolan Gregg Laingsburg 20:02.9 6:28/M
76 76 408 Ben Maynard Ovid-Elsie 20:09.8 6:30/M
77 77 414 Ryan Gavenda Ovid-Elsie 20:10.0 6:30/M
78 78 410 Torben Somplatzki Ovid-Elsie 20:16.7 6:33/M
79 79 273 Jagger Sullivan Bath 20:23.6 6:35/M
80 80 412 Trayton Terpening Ovid-Elsie 20:34.1 6:38/M
81 81 372 Deondre Blaire Montrose 20:34.3 6:38/M
82 82 409 Justin Prewitt Ovid-Elsie 20:36.1 6:39/M
83 83 322 Tyler Scanlan Laingsburg 20:47.5 6:42/M
84 84 406 Corbin Kelley Ovid-Elsie 20:54.2 6:45/M
85 85 323 Sawyer Shastal Laingsburg 21:01.1 6:47/M
86 86 429 Jonah Smith Perry 21:13.4 6:51/M
87 87 379 Danny Sackrider Montrose 21:16.8 6:52/M
88 88 453 Alexander Henrys Potterville 21:17.0 6:52/M
89 89 339 Malachi Shakoor Lansing Sexton 21:34.5 6:58/M
90 90 274 Hayden Vlasic Bath 21:35.7 6:58/M
91 91 415 Gage Kvalevog Ovid-Elsie 21:37.5 6:59/M
92 (< 5) 469 Daniel Norris St. Charles 21:45.8 7:01/M
93 (< 5) 466 Emilio Gomez St. Charles 22:15.5 7:11/M
94 92 329 Dawson Shastal Laingsburg 22:32.0 7:16/M
95 93 326 Kadin Beck-Kusnier Laingsburg 22:56.4 7:24/M
96 94 338 Chance Mauldin Lansing Sexton 23:09.7 7:28/M
97 95 337 Colin Janak Lansing Sexton 24:42.1 7:58/M
98 (< 5) 465 Cadon Brcik St. Charles 25:25.5 8:12/M
99 96 340 Josh Lehman Lansing Sexton 25:52.6 8:21/M
100 97 334 Xaviar Carver Lansing Sexton 29:49.0 9:37/M
Team Summary Report - Boys
Division 3 Boys Race
Top 5 2 =------ Finishers -------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*
1 St. Louis 80 7 8 16 23 26 32 51
Top 5 Times: 1:26:23.7
Average Time: 17:16.7
2 Pewamo-Westphalia 94 1 2 20 33 38 47 59
Top 5 Times: 1:25:22.5
Average Time: 17:04.5
3 Montrose 97 9 10 11 30 37 81 87
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Ovid-Elsie

Top 5 Times:
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Lansing Sexton

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

St. Charles

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

1:26:53.6
17:22.7

1:28:12.4
17:38.4

1:27:47.7
17:33.5

1:28:33.9
17:42.8

1:28:58.1
17:47.6

1:30:14.6
18:02.9

1:31:17.9
18:15.6

1:31:08.1
18:13.6

1:32:29.1
18:29.8

1:40:28.5
20:05.7

1:41:47.0
20:21.4

1:52:51.3
22:34.2

Overall Finish List - Girls

Division 3 Girls Race
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Name

Rylee Tolson
Lani Bloom
Libby Munderloh
Aubrey George
Caleigh Winters
Haley Ellis
Amelia Smith
Clara Krupp

117

128

155

161

177

207

213

244

377

393

396

3 finishers

Team

Stockbridge
Ithaca

St. Louis
Pewamo-Westphalia
Potterville
Leslie
Pewamo-Westphalia
New Lothrop
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312
275
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348
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316
446
341
496
258
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Mikenna Borie
Grace 0'Neill
Lily Robinson
Emily Nurenberg
Emme Koutz
Julia Esch
Abi whitford
Brianna Hill
Bailey Droste
Faith Bartnik
Sophie Thelen
Grace Weburg

Rachael Sierakowski

Mikaila Borie
Katelyn Kramer
Sela Delgado
Kaitelyn Walker
Zoe Dickman

Ella Kloeckner
Kylea Braman
Paige Allard
Payton Kuhn
Jenna Abell
Melanie Symons
Savana McDowell
Emma Kribs

Emma Soelberg
Josie Morrow
Olivia Grover
Preslee Slankard
Audrey Allard
Emily Rector
Alexis Spitzley
Renee Lince
Rachel Owen
Alana Beckman
Emma Cochrane
Sidney Green
Molly Klemmer
Emily Smith
Marissa Orrin
Annabelle Miller
Hannah Robinson
Isabelle Bliss
Shaily Baynes
Alyssa Wabindato
Jahayza Choat
Grace Niec

Sara Derrick
Samantha Grubaugh
Hayleigh Mertens
Abigail Prewitt
Saige Wurm
Eliana Germaine
Danielle Winans
Anna Schlaff
Emily Gutzman
Lindsey Wendling
Ella Powell
Karlie Lewis
Emma Seigle
Julia Martin
Torrey Hobson
Delaney Whitman
Lia McDowell
Chalea Herron
Tammy Billingsly
Brittney Gardner
Larrea Garcia
Harper Lienerth
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Stockbridge
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Perry
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St. Charles
Montrose
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Chesaning
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Chesaning
Chesaning
Leslie
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Ovid-Elsie
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Stockbridge
New Lothrop
Perry

New Lothrop
Leslie
Chesaning
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Chesaning
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Stockbridge
Laingsburg
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Ovid-Elsie
Chesaning
Montrose
New Lothrop
Montrose
Bath
Montrose
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St. Charles
Bath
Potterville
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00.
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Team Summary Report - Girls

(< 5) 450
74 278
(< 5) 461
75 417
76 384
77 264
78 402
79 416
(< 5) 464
80 364

Jenna Patrick
Emily Graham
Carlie Kolb
Kaitlyn Wilcox
Lauren Lane
Jovana Zunjic
Alyse Ladiski

Megan Litomisky

Natalie Symons
Makayla Allard

Division 3 Girls Race

Place Team

1 Pewamo-Westphalia

10
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Inc.

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Ithaca

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

St. Louis

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Stockbridge

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Leslie

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Chesaning

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

New Lothrop

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Ovid-Elsie

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Perry

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Montrose

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Laingsburg

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Bath

Top 5 Times:
Average Time:

Potterville

Top 5 Times:

1:40:20.5
20:04.1

1:41:07.1
20:13.4

1:42:10.8
20:26.1

1:45:50.7
21:10.1

1:46:54.0
21:22.8

1:51:57.4
22:23.4

1:53:34.0
22:42.8

1:53:30.1
22:42.0

1:59:53.0
23:58.6

1:54:54.9
22:58.9

1:55:26.3
23:05.2

1:59:04.4
23:48.8

Potterville
Chesaning
St. Charles
Perry

New Lothrop
Bath
Ovid-Elsie
Perry

St. Charles
Montrose

Top 5
Places

50

72

80

131

135

209

223

227

232

242

257

283

4 finishers
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11 13 16

17

21

24

37

36

44

55

43

49
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27
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53
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52
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03.
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Average Time:

Inc. St. Charles 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Average Time:



